UMC of Kent Youth Calendar of Events 2016—17

August

Sunday
Sunday
Sunday

September

Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Friday

Sunday
Sunday
Fri/Sat

October

Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Thr-Sun
Sunday
Sunday

November

Sunday
Saturday
Sunday

21
28
28

4
11
11
16
18
25

Rev.8/1/16

7-8:30 Youth Fellowship
11:30 Mission Trip Meeting
7-8:30 Youth Fellowship

7-8:30 Youth Fellowship
11:30 Confirmation Luncheon
7-8:30 Youth Fellowship
10-midnight Fifth Quarter
7-8:30 Youth Fellowship
7-8:30 Youth Fellowship

30/1 Confirmation Retreat

2
9
9
16

7-8:30 Youth Fellowship
CROP Walk

7-8:30 Youth Fellowship
7-8:30 Youth Fellowship

20-23 Adult Mountain TOP trip

23
30

6
12

7-8:30 Youth Fellowship
7-9 Youth Halloween Party

7-8:30 Youth Fellowship
9:30-3 Confirmation Haven of Rest

13 7-8:30 Youth Fellowship



Sunday
Saturday
Sunday

December

Sunday
Saturday

Sunday
Sunday
Sunday

20
26
27

11
18
25

7-8:30 Youth Fellowship
Ohio State Beats T. U. N.
NO Youth Fellowship

7-8:30 Youth Fellowship
Confirmation 9:30-3
County Clothing Center
7-8:30 Youth Fellowship
7-8:30 Youth Fellowship
NO YOUTH GROUP

2017

January
1

1

4

8

11
14
15
16
18
22
25
2777
29

Last day to join Mission Trip team

No Youth Group

Youth Sunday rehearsal 7-8
7-8:30 Youth Fellowship
Youth Sunday rehearsal 7-8
Confirmation 9:30-12
7-8:30 Youth Fellowship
MLK activity TBA

Youth Sunday rehearsal 7-8
7-8:30 Youth Fellowship
Youth Sunday rehearsal 7-8
Confirmation to Temple TBA
7-8:30 Youth Fellowship



February

1 Youth Sunday rehearsal 7-8

3-4 30 hour famine detail TBA

5 No Youth Fellowship

8 Youth Sunday Rehearsal 7-8

11 9:30-3:00 Confirmation Light House of Hope
12 7-8:30 Youth Fellowship

15 Youth Sunday rehearsal 7-8

19 7-8:30 Youth Fellowship

22 Youth Sunday rehearsal 7-8

26 Brick Sale 3-5

26 7-8:30 Youth Fellowship

March

1 Ash Wednesday

5 7-8:30Youth Fellowship

8 Youth Sunday rehearsal 7-8

11 Confirmation 9:30-12

11 Youth Sunday Rehearsal 9:30-12

12 Youth Sunday NO youth Fellowship
19 7-8:30Youth Fellowship

26 NO Youth Fellowship SPRING BREAK
April

2 7-8:30 Youth Fellowship

8 Confirmation 9:30-3 Camp Asbury

9 7-8:30 Youth Fellowship

16 NO Youth Fellowship EASTER

22 Time and Talent Auction set up TBA
23 Time and Talent Auction NO Youth Fellowship

30 7-8:30 Youth Fellowship



Confirmation 2:30-8
Confirmation Sunday

3-5 Mountain TOP Training
7-8:30 Youth Fellowship
(Mothers day)

NO Youth Fellowship
Senior Sunday

N R NNNO 12
DN Y

21 7-8:30 Youth Fellowship (End of the year picnic)
June

4 4-6 Mountain TOP training (Tool Training)

4 7-9 Mission trips Chaperone Meeting

12-16  VBS

July

2 Mountain TOP Commissioning Service

(parent meeting)
8-15 Mountain TOP 2017



